
 

Baja Turkey 

Turkey, chipotle honey lime sauce, shaved cabbage, 

pickled red onions, avocado & pepper jack cheese 
 

Best Ever BLT 

Applewood smoked thick cut bacon, lettuce, tomato 

& house seasoned mayo 
 

Roast Beef 

Roast beef, Havarti cheese, lettuce, red onion, tomato 

& house made whipped horseradish 
 

Veggie 

Hummus, cucumber, tomato, roasted red peppers, 

red onion, carrots & lettuce 
 

Turkey Goddess 

Turkey, Havarti cheese, lettuce, red onion, tomato & 

house made avocado spread 
 

Ham & Brie 

Black forest ham, brie cheese, green apple & apricot 

herb spread 
 

Chicken Salad 

Diced chicken breast, sweet & spicy pecans, lettuce, 

tomato, red onion & house seasoned mayo 
 

Tuna Salad 

Tuna salad, lettuce, tomato, red onion & house 

seasoned mayo 
 

PB & J 

Peanut butter & Strawberry jam 

 

$11 
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$11.50 

 

 
 

$10.50 
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$6.50 

 


